
LOT 9 BLOCK B TIMUQUA S/D.

616-761, 673-215, 682-206, 729

DAVIS ELISA J AS TRUSTEE
350 SW BRADENTON HIGHWAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

12-7S-16-04184-119

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

12716.020 1.00/

350 SW BRADENTON WAY, FORT WHITE
05/14/2024 MLU

06/30/2015 DF 5.01 50,100 0 0 50,100

STANDARD
3

0
10,830
50,100
60,930

0
60,930

0
60,930
60,930

0

60,930

1420/2796 10/02/2020 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PANRICK A WILLIAMS

ELISA J DAVIS FKA E

1304/2508 10/27/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELISA JAN DAVIS

ELISA J DAVIS TRUST
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SALE:3:2: ID#N17401A & N17401B

SALE:3:1: SALE INCLUDES 1998 REGE MOBILE HOME

XFOB:1:1: NOBI MH

SALE:1:1: STEVE CHECK.

14188 M H 125 06/24/1998

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 50 0 0 3 50 750

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,080

10,830

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


